Allievi Sperimentali - Girone "B"

classifica completa 26° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
@ Triestina Victory 67 26
Manzanese 65 26
@ Cjarlin Muzane 56 26
U. Fincantieri Monfalcone 47 26
I.S.M. Gradisca 41 26
L
& o3 40 26
’é_:\* Domio 37 26
@ Sant’Andrea San Vito 30 26
LY = Julii 26
; orum Julii 28
|’|El‘»’ Roianese 2 4 26
‘?/ N.K. Kras Repen 24 26
m San Luigi 22 26
@ Sangiorgina 17 26
9 Muglia Fortitudo 15 26

risultati della 26° giornata

29/04/2018
Via Roma - Teor

Cjarlin Muzane

29/04/2018
Comunale Trebiciano

N.K. Kras Repen

29/04/2018 Sangiorgina ey
Via Romagnoli - Malisana di

Torviscosa

29/04/2018 olI3

Via Domissina - Moimacco

29/04/2018 Roianese
Villaggio Pescatore - Duino

29/04/2018 Triestina Victory g .
Stadio "Rouna" - Prosecco

29/04/2018 Manzanese

Via Olivo - Manzano

www.domiocalcio.com

21

20

17

13

12

11

11

11

12

14

16

16

14

17

21

GF GS
151 12
107 18
99 18
64 41
57 43
52 56
40 44
45 58
37 65
33 74
26 74
31 47
33 95
16 146
Domio
Forum Julii
I.S.M. Gradisca

Muglia Fortitudo

San Luigi

Sant’Andrea San Vito

U. Fincantieri Monfalcone

DR

139

89

81

23

14

-62

-130
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